
 

 
HAMPDEN PARK, SCOTLAND’S NATIONAL STADIUM 
 
FORTHCOMING EVENTS 2023 
*All dates accurate as at 17th May 2023 

 

Please refer to www.hampdenpark.co.uk for regular updates and sign up to the  

e-newsletter for regular updates 

 

 
Sunday 28th May 

Women’s Scottish Cup Final 

Celtic Women v Rangers Women  

13:30 

 

 Saturday 3rd June  

Scottish Cup –Final  

Celtic FC v Inverness Caledonian Thistle 

17:30 

 

 Tuesday 20th June   

UEFA Euro 2024 Qualifier 

Scotland v Georgia  

19:45 

 

 
Sunday 23rd July Red Hot Chili Peppers 17:00 

 Tuesday 12th September  

International Friendly 

Scotland v England 

19:45 

 
Tuesday 26th September  

UEFA Women’s Nations League 

Scotland v Belgium 

19:35 (TBC) 

 
Tuesday 31st October  

UEFA Women’s Nations League 

Scotland v Netherlands  

19:35 (TBC) 

 
Saturday 4th November  Viaplay Cup – Semi Final  TBC 

 
Saturday 5th November  Viaplay Cup – Semi Final  TBC 

 Sunday 19th November  

UEFA Nations League 

Scotland v Norway 

19:45 

 
Tuesday 5th December  

UEFA Women’s Nations League 

Scotland v England  

TBC19:35 (TBC) 

 
Sunday 17th December  Viaplay Cup Final TBC 

http://www.hampdenpark.co.uk/

